FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Regular Cattle Sale & Yearling Special

Name
CHUCK KERSTIENS
STUART SCHMIDT

DARWIN HAUSER

JOSHUA JOHNSON
JOE ROSE

SEAN DEAL

HALL RANCH TRUST
JOESY HAUSER

TY THOMPSON

DEXTER WHITE WOLF
CHET ANDERSON

CHUCK SPANGLER

TY DUCHENEAUX

JADE LYON & PRODUCERS LVSTK
JOHN & DELICIA HISEROTE

CHET ANDERSON

DARYL STORM
CHUCK SPANGLER

J PETERSON

DAN NELSON
JUANITA DELBRIDGE
MILLAR ANGUS
DEXTER WHITE WOLF

JERRY & HEATHER SENN

SD CONSIGNOR

QUINT & JODY MORELAND
ROBERT MARTIN

BART & LAVONNE BIERMAN
CARL PETERSON JR

TERRY KLEIN
CONNER PALMER

August 8th, 2022

Qty Color
65 BLACK
33 BK/RD/CH
14 CHAR/BLK
46 BLACK
14 BLACK
16 BLACK
13 BLACK
6 BLK/BWF
4 BLACK
4 BLACK
3 BLACK
Weigh ups
4 BLACK
1 BWF
3 BLK/BWF
5 BLACK
1 BWF
3 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
6 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BWF
4 BLACK
3 BLACK
5 BLACK
3 BLACK
1 BLACK
3 BLACK
5 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BWF
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
BLACK
4 RD/BLK
19 BK/RD/CH
3 BLACK
1 BLACK

N

Kind AvgWT Price

STR
STR
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR
STR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
CcCoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

878
598
678
706
731
709
789
788
696
734
903

1306

940
1197

977

935
1055
1140
1195
1111
1450
1220
1154
1410
1165
1348
1525
1512
1704
1555
1450
1725
1470
1425
1370
1165
1545
1493
1261
1445
1420

185.00
200.00
181.50
175.75
187.50
185.00
184.75
183.50
174.00
174.00
150.50

111.00
123.00
115.00
116.00
110.00
102.00
101.00
87.00
100.00
94.00
92.00
99.00
96.00
96.00
95.50
94.00
94.00
93.50
87.00
93.00
90.00
87.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
85.00
90.00
90.00



BILL MRAZ

KAYE ARTHUR

SCOTT GRAY

JUSTIN DAY

JERRY & HEATHER SENN
LES LENSEGRAV

BOYD ELLINGSON
JADE LYON

DUGAN BAD WARRIOR
MIKE MAHER

TERRY KLEIN

REID PALMER
RALPH LYON
LARRY BROWN
RICK & PAM SCOTT

RAMON & ROBBI BIRKELAND
IRVING JORDAN REVOC TRUST

KELLY BLAIR

DERFLINGER RANCH
DARYL STORM

ROBERT ULRICH

JIM COLLINS

KENT KREUTZ

JACK & VICKI GARRIGAN

QUINT & JODY MORELAND
ROBERT MARTIN

STUART SCHMIDT

RUSTY FOSTER

GEBHART RANCH

TODD GERBRACHT

CARL PETERSON JR

CORY VERHULST

6 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BWF

5 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 CHAR
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 HERF

2 HERF

1 HERF

1 HERF

1 HERF

1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
2 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 CHAR
2 RED

1 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 HERF

1 RED

1 BLACK

cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1453
1530
1225
1052
1945
1855
2040
1980
2230
2045
1650
2235
2075
1840
2055
1800
2165
1995
2010
2005
1690
2165
2005
1765
1865
1840
2235
1900
1845
1985
1805
1610
1513
1790
1555
1700
1575
1705
1630
1905
1710
2025

89.00
88.00
88.00
143.50
117.00
111.50
109.50
108.50
110.50
108.00
106.50
106.50
105.50
102.50
105.50
105.50
105.00
104.00
95.50
95.50
104.00
103.50
103.00
92.50
103.50
101.50
103.00
102.50
100.50
99.50
99.00
97.00
95.50
95.50
97.00
96.50
96.50
96.50
94.00
93.50
92.00
90.00



